NOISE BARRIERS, LLC.NOISE BARRIERS, LLC.
QuietSwing Sound Control Doors
Door Hardware - Security Locksets
2001 Kelley Court  •  Libertyville, IL 60048
Phone: (847) 843-0500  •  Fax: (847) 843-0501
Simplex 8100 Series Page 1
Features

Example
Build the model number with the desired options
Handing Model Key Override Finish Packaging
L R 8 1 4 8 B 2 6 D 4 1
14418
Base Model  Description     Simplex * Mounts***
LR8146B26D41 Mortise Lock with Lever, Best Key   Model Description
   Override, Passage, Lockout    04083-000-41 8100 Series
Choose one option from each category
Handing Options Description
L   Left Hand
LR   Left Hand Reverse
R   Right Hand
RR   Right Hand Reverse
Function Options Description
6   Combination Entry, Key Override,
   Passage, Lockout
8   Combination Entry, Key Override,
   Passage, Lockout, Deadbolt
Key Override Options &
Description
B I/C        Best and Equivalents (6 or 7-pin length)
C R/C       Corbin Russwin
M** R/C       Medeco/ASSA/Yale (5 or 6-pin length)
R R/C       Sargent
S R/C       Schlage
Finish Options Description
26   Bright Chrome (625)
03   Bright Brass (605)
05   Antique Brass (609)
26D   Satin Chrome (626)
Notes
*     Interchangeable/Removable core cylinders are not included with the lock